DRIVING HISTORY

Driving Companies & Details
6221 Indian Path
San Angelo, TX 76901 USA

Years

Dates Range Experience Truck/Rig Type & Configuration

Farm/Ranch (West Texas region) - trucks, cattle trailers, heavy equipment, farm impliments

Talpa, TX USA
01/1967 - 04/1978 10 Standard 3-speed, pick-up truck
01/1967 - 04/1978 10 Standard 3-speed, pick-up truck & trailer
01/1967 - 04/1978 8 Farmall Tractor w PTO, plow implements
01/1967 - 04/1978 8 John Deer Tractor w PTO, plow implements
01/1967 - 04/1978 8 Ford Tractor, w PTO, many implements, utility
UNITED STATES AIR FORCE
Bergstrom AFB TX, George AFB CA
04/1978 - 07/1991 8 Semi - 35ft flatbed tractor/trailer
04/1978 - 07/1991 8 Line Truck (look this one up, like UPS)
04/1978 - 07/1991 8 Coleman (look this one up)
04/1978 - 07/1991 8 Forklifts (look these up)

BYLER TRUCKING COMPANY
Byler Trucking Company, Ballinger TX 76821 USA
05/1982 - 06/1985 3 Semi - 35ft tanker (oil, water, salt water)

05/1982 - 06/1985 1210 Semi - 35ft fraq tank (heavy, 21-speed manual)

Commercial Driving Experience

05/2019 - 06/2019
06/2019 - 07/2019
07/2019 - 08/2019
08/2019 - 09/2019
09/2019 - 12/2019
01/2020 - 06/2020
03/2020 - 09/202
09/2020 - 10/2020
10/2020 - 03/2021
03/2021 - 06/2021
09/2023 - current

Various, 18-speed semi; 28ft flatbed trailer
18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft tanker trailer
18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft flatbed trailer
Various, 18-speed semi; 28ft flatbed trailer
18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft van/box trailer
automatic, school bus, 45ft motor coach
Various, 18-speed semi; 28ft flatbed trailer
18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft van/box trailer
18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft van/box trailer
Various, 18-speed semi; 28ft flatbed trailer
Standard 10-speed semi; dryhaul belly dump sand

Grade Average

*returned back to IT work ...

Commercial
Vehicle

zZzZz zZz zZz Z

zZ zZ Z <

<< << << =<=<=<=<=

Commercial
Trailer

zZzZz zZz zZz Z

z z z <

<< << << =<=<=<=<<=

License
Required

ZzZ Z Z < <

< < < <

<< << << =<=<=<=<=

0.0

Standard
Transmission

< < < < <

zZ Z2 Z <

<< << << << =< <=

0.0

Operator:
SSAN:

Transmission

Type

3-speed
3-speed
5-speed
5-speed
5-speed

18-speed
automatic
automatic
automatic

18-speed
18-speed
automatic
18-speed
automatic
automatic
18-speed
automatic
automatic
18-speed
10-speed

Operator Function

Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator

Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator

Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator

Driver/Trainer
Driver/Trainee
Driver/Operator

Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator
Trainer/Supervisor
Driver/Operator
Driver/Operator
Driver/Trainer
Driver/Operator

Allcorn, Richard A.

449-23-5201

Company Name

N
N
N
N
N,

A
A
A
A
A

Uniited States Air Force
Uniited States Air Force
Uniited States Air Force
Uniited States Air Force

Austin CDL Services
ONPAR Trucking
Melton Truck Lines
Austin CDL Services
CRST Dedicated
Georgetown ISD
Austin CDL Services
PTL Trucking

Extra Mile International
Austin CDL Services

Arepet Trucking Services

Duty/Work Area Location

Allcorn Ranch, Talpa TX
Alicorn Ranch, Talpa TX
Alicorn Ranch, Talpa TX
Alicorn Ranch, Talpa TX
Allcorn Ranch, Talpa TX

multiple bases, sites
multiple bases, sites
multiple bases, sites
multiple bases, sites

Central Texas region
Ballinger area local

Central Texas region/OTR
West Texas region/OTR
Entire U.S. region/OTR
Central Texas region/OTR
Entire U.S. region/OTR
Georgetown, TX (local area)
Central Texas region/OTR
Entire U.S. region/OTR
Entire U.S. region/OTR
Central Texas region/OTR
Central Texas region/OTR

Total Years Commercial Driving Time

Total Years OTR Driving Time

Years
Driven

10.0
10.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8.0

3.0

<z<x<zZzzZ<Z<X<Z

OTR
Driving

0.0

3.0

3.0



	Continuing Education Record

