DRIVING HISTORY

Driving Companies & Details

6221 Indian Path San Angelo, TX 76901 USA Operator: Allcorn, Richard A. SSAN: 449-23-5201

Dates Range	Years Experience	Truck/Rig Type & Configuration	Commercial Vehicle	Commercial Trailer	License Required	Standard Transmission	Transmission Type	Operator Function	Company Name	Duty/Work Area Location	Years Driven		OTR Driving
-	as region) - tru	cks, cattle trailers, heavy equipment, farm impliment	ts										
Talpa, TX USA											40.0	40.0	0.0
01/1967 - 04/1978	10	Standard 3-speed, pick-up truck	N	N	Y	Y	3-speed	Driver/Operator	N/A	Allcorn Ranch, Talpa TX	10.0 10.0	10.0	0.0
01/1967 - 04/1978	10 8	Standard 3-speed, pick-up truck & trailer	N	N	Y	Y Y	3-speed	Driver/Operator	N/A	Allcorn Ranch, Talpa TX	8.0		
01/1967 - 04/1978 01/1967 - 04/1978	8	Farmall Tractor w PTO, plow implements John Deer Tractor w PTO, plow implements	N N	N N	N N	Ϋ́Υ	5-speed 5-speed	Driver/Operator Driver/Operator	N/A N/A	Allcorn Ranch, Talpa TX Allcorn Ranch, Talpa TX	8.0		
01/1967 - 04/1978	8	Ford Tractor, w PTO, many implements, utility	N	N	N	Ϋ́	5-speed 5-speed	Driver/Operator	N/A	Allcorn Ranch, Talpa TX Allcorn Ranch, Talpa TX	8.0		
01/1967 - 04/1976	•	Ford Tractor, w PTO, many implements, utility	IN	IN	IN	ī	5-speeu	Driver/Operator	N/A	Allcom Ranch, Talpa TX	0.0		
UNITED STATES AIR F													
Bergstrom AFB TX, Georg													
04/1978 - 07/1991	8	Semi - 35ft flatbed tractor/trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	18-speed	Driver/Operator	Uniited States Air Force	multiple bases, sites	8.0	8.0	0
04/1978 - 07/1991	8	Line Truck (look this one up, like UPS)	N	N	Υ	N	automatic	Driver/Operator	Uniited States Air Force	multiple bases, sites	8.0		
04/1978 - 07/1991	8	Coleman (look this one up)	N	N	Y	N	automatic	Driver/Operator	Uniited States Air Force	multiple bases, sites	8.0 8.0		
04/1978 - 07/1991	8	Forklifts (look these up)	N	N	Y	N	automatic	Driver/Operator	Uniited States Air Force	multiple bases, sites	6.0		
BYLER TRUCKING COI													
Byler Trucking Company													
05/1982 - 06/1985	3	Semi - 35ft tanker (oil, water, salt water)						Driver/Operator		Central Texas region	3.0	3.0	3.0
05/1982 - 06/1985	1210	Semi - 35ft fraq tank (heavy, 21-speed manual)						Driver/Operator		Ballinger area local	3.0		
Commercial Driving Ex	perience												
05/2019 - 06/2019	1	Various, 18-speed semi; 28ft flatbed trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	18-speed	Driver/Trainer	Austin CDL Services	Central Texas region/OTR	1.0		N
06/2019 - 07/2019	1	18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft tanker trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	18-speed	Driver/Trainee	ONPAR Trucking	West Texas region/OTR	1.0		Υ
07/2019 - 08/2019	1	18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft flatbed trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	automatic	Driver/Operator	Melton Truck Lines	Entire U.S. region/OTR	1.0		Υ
08/2019 - 09/2019	1	Various, 18-speed semi; 28ft flatbed trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	18-speed		Austin CDL Services	Central Texas region/OTR	1.0		N
09/2019 - 12/2019	1	18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft van/box trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	automatic	Driver/Operator	CRST Dedicated	Entire U.S. region/OTR	1.0		Υ
01/2020 - 06/2020	1	automatic, school bus, 45ft motor coach	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	automatic	Driver/Operator	Georgetown ISD	Georgetown, TX (local area)	1.0		N
03/2020 - 09/202	1	Various, 18-speed semi; 28ft flatbed trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	18-speed	Trainer/Supervisor	Austin CDL Services	Central Texas region/OTR	1.0		N
09/2020 - 10/2020	1	18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft van/box trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	automatic	Driver/Operator	PTL Trucking	Entire U.S. region/OTR	1.0		Υ
10/2020 - 03/2021	1	18-speed semi, sleeper; 53ft van/box trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	automatic	Driver/Operator	Extra Mile International	Entire U.S. region/OTR	1.0		Υ
03/2021 - 06/2021	1	Various, 18-speed semi; 28ft flatbed trailer	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	18-speed	Driver/Trainer	Austin CDL Services	Central Texas region/OTR	1.0		N
09/2023 - current	1	Standard 10-speed semi; dryhaul belly dump sand	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	10-speed	Driver/Operator	Arepet Trucking Services	Central Texas region/OTR	1.0		Υ
											0.0		
											0.0		
											0.0		
		Grade Average			0.0	0.0				Total Years Commercial Driving Time			
										Total Years OTR Driving Time			3.0